BRASCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 CO 4 P = Perforated Aluminum A = Armrests  0 = None
  6
  8
Contour Bench
Ordering Example: BE-CO-8-P-A-0
BE-BL-6-HB-A-0 | LED Beam bench with Black HDPE slats and White Aluminum powder
coated armrests.  All benches with HDPE slats or perforated aluminum seating are available
with routered agency branding as shown here.
Brasco's benches are made with top grade aluminum and / or  recycled HDPE, so
will never rust.  All benches are designed with tamper resistant hardware and can
be surface or inground mounted.  Select from a variety of HDPE and powder coat
colors for tailored branding.  Brasco offers complementary for HDPE and perforated
aluminum bench seating.  Benches are also available with or without backs and
arm rests, as specified below.
Freestanding bench with welded 2” round tube frame and armrests.  Available with perforated aluminum seating.  Backrest not
available, and armrests are integral to design.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 CL 4 A = Aluminum Slats A = Armrests  0 = None
  6 P = Perforated Aluminum  BK = Backrest
  8 HB = Black HDPE Slats
  10 HC = Cedar HDPE Slats
   HG = Grey HDPE Slats
Curveline Bench
Ordering Example: BE-CL-4-A-A-0
Freestanding bench with 2” round tube frame and armrests.  Available with HDPE slats, aluminum slats or perforated aluminum
seating.  Backrest is available, and armrests are integral to design.
Eclipse Bench
Freestanding bench with welded frame and 2” round tube legs.  Available with HDPE slats or perforated aluminum seating.
Backrest not available.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 EC 4 P = Perforated Aluminum 0 = None 0 = None
  6 HB = Black HDPE Slats A = Armrests
  8 HC = Cedar HDPE Slats
  10 HG = Grey HDPE Slats
Ordering Example: BE-EC-6-H1-A-0
Eclipse | BE-EC-6-HB-A-0
Curveline | BE-CL-4-A-A-0
Contour | BE-CO-8-P-A-0
BENCHES
Freestanding and Wall-mounted Aluminum Benches
Brasco International, Inc.  |  (313) 393-0393   |  info@brasco.com  |  www.brasco.com
Cedar HDPE (HC)
Bench Seat Material Options
Black HDPE (HB) Grey HDPE (HG) Perforated Alum. (P)
Optional Add-ons
  CNC Engraved Logo
BRASCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BENCHES
Freestanding and Wall-mounted Aluminum Benches
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 BE 6 HB = Black HDPE Slats A = Armrests  0 = None
   HC = Cedar HDPE Slats
   HG = Grey HDPE Slats
Beam Bench
Ordering Example: BE-BE-6-H4-A-0
Freestanding bench with welded beam frame and armrests.  Available with HDPE slat seating.  Backrest not available.  Armrests  are
integral to design.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 BL 6 HB = Black HDPE Slats A = Armrests  0 = None
   HC = Cedar HDPE Slats
   HG = Grey HDPE Slats
LED Beam Bench
Ordering Example: BE-BL-6-H1-A-0
Freestanding bench with welded beam frame and armrests.  Available with HDPE slat seating and AC powered LED downlighting.
Backrest not available.  Armrests are integral to design.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 IT 3 P = Perforated Aluminum 0 = None 0 = None
  4  A = Armrests
  6
Interlude Bench
Ordering Example: BE-IT-4-P-0-0
Freestanding bench with welded cast frame.  Available with perforated aluminum seating and optional armrests.  Backrest not available.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 AS 5 HR = Brown HDPE Slats A = Armrests  0 = None
Aspen Bench
Ordering Example: BE-AS-5-H4-A-0
Freestanding bench with HDPE slat seating and endcap armrests.  Available only with Brown HDPE slat seating.  Backrest not available.
Armrests are integral to design.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 PL 4 A = Aluminum Slats 0 = None 0 = None
  6  A = Armrests
  8
  10
Platform Bench
Ordering Example: BE-PL-8-A-0-0
Freestanding bench, available only with aluminum slat seating.  Consider a Woodgrain powder coat color for the bench slats, as shown.
Backrest not available.
Beam | BE-BE-6-HR-A-0 (HR slats discontinued for this model)
LED Beam | BE-BL-6-HB-A-0
Interlude | BE-IT-4-P-0-0
Aspen | BE-AS-5-HR-A-0
Platform | BE-PL-8-A-0-0
Brasco International, Inc.  |  (313) 393-0393   |  info@brasco.com  |  www.brasco.com
BRASCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BENCHES
Freestanding and Wall-mounted Aluminum Benches
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 WM 6 A = Aluminum Slats 0 = None 0 = None
  8 HB = Black HDPE Slats A = Armrests  BK = Backrest
   HC = Cedar HDPE Slats
   HG = Grey HDPE Slats
Wall Mounted Bench
Ordering Example: BE-WM-6-A-0-BK
Wall-mounted bench, available with HDPE or aluminum slat seating with optional armrests and backrest.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 PE 4 A = Aluminum Slats 0 = None 0 = None
  6 HB = Black HDPE Slats A = Armrests  BK = Backrest
  8 HC = Cedar HDPE Slats
  10 HG = Grey HDPE Slats
Pedestal Bench
Ordering Example: BE-PE-4-A-A-BK
Freestanding bench available with HDPE or aluminum slat seating with optional armrests and backrest.
BE Model L Seat Material Armrest Backrest
 AD 6 P = Perforated Aluminum 0 = None BK = Backrest (Advertising)
   HB = Black HDPE Slats A = Armrests
   HC = Cedar HDPE Slats
   HG = Grey HDPE Slats
Advertising Bench
Ordering Example: BE-AD-6-HB-A-BK
Freestanding bench with advertising backrest.  Available with perforated aluminum seating or HDPE slats, and optional armrests.
BE Model Panel  Pole Bench Info Display ADA Sign
 SO 20 = 20W 0 = None 0 = None 0 = None 0 = None
   9 = 9’ H 1 = One Seat S = Static B = Braille
   12 = 12’ H 2 = Two Seats D = DBS-10
SolStop® Bench
Ordering Example: SK-SO-20-9-2-S-0
Bench add-on to our SolStop® solar powered LED push button light, available only with perforated aluminum seating.
Wall-mounted | BE-WM-6-A-0-BK
SolStop® | SK-SO-20-9-2-S-0
Pedestal | BE-PE-4-A-A-BK
Advertising | BE-AD-6-HB-A-BK
Brasco International, Inc.  |  (313) 393-0393   |  info@brasco.com  |  www.brasco.com
BRASCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.
LR-EC-10-HB-C-0 | Column mounted Eclipse leaning rail, powder coated in White Aluminum
with Black HDPE slats.  All leaning rails with HDPE slats or perforated aluminum are
available with routered agency branding as shown here.
Brasco's leaning rails can be surface mounted or wall-mounted onto a column or
wall.  We offer the standard lengths below and custom lengths are possible upon
request.
Our leaning rails are designed with tamper resistant hardware, top grade aluminum
and recycled HDPE.  They’re ADA compliant and measure 32 inches on center
from the ground.  Select from a variety of HDPE and powder coat colors for tailored
branding.  As with our benches, all leaning rails are available with complementary
CNC logo engraving to further market your brand.
Eclipse Leaning Rail
Powder coated aluminum rail, available with HDPE slats or perforated aluminum, can be freestanding or wall mounted, with
the choice of round or square legs.  Welded base plate, not adjustable.  Models longer than 6’ include 3 legs.  No (0)
columns legs denotes a wall mounted model.
LR Model L Rail Material Mounting Column Legs
 EC 4 P = Perforated Aluminum S = Surface 0 = None
  6 HB = Black HDPE Slats C = Column R = Round
  8 HC = Cedar HDPE Slats  S = Square
  10 HG = Grey HDPE Slats
Ordering Example: LR-EC-6-P-S-S
Eclipse | LR-EC-6-HB-S-S
Contour | LR-CO-8-T-S-R
Eclipse | LR-EC-6-P-S-S
LEANING RAILS
Surface-mounted or Wall-mounted Aluminum Rails
Contour Leaning Rail
Powder coated aluminum 4.5” round horizontal rail, can be freestanding or wall mounted, with 4” round legs.  Welded base
plate, not adjustable.  Models longer than 6’ include 3 legs.  No (0) columns legs denotes a wall mounted model.
LR Model L Rail Material Mounting Column Legs
 CO 4 T = Aluminum Tube  S = Surface 0 = None
  6  C = Column R = Round
  8
      Ordering Example: LR-CO-8-A-S-R
Brasco International, Inc.  |  (313) 393-0393   |  info@brasco.com  |  www.brasco.com
Cedar HDPE (HC)
Rail Material Options
Black HDPE (HB) Grey HDPE (HG) Perforated Alum. (P)
Optional Add-ons
  CNC Engraved Logo
BRASCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Brasco's waste receptacles are made from top grade aluminum or steel and are finished in a non-VOC weather
resistant powder coat.  We offer a variety of sizes for surface mounting or column mounting.  All receptacles are
made in the USA and designed with tamper resistant hardware.
Landscape
Steel waste receptacle for column mounting with optional flat lid.  Includes center message band, interior retainer bands to secure
bags, drainage holes, mounting bracket and weather resistant powder coat finish.
TR Model Gal. Lid Liner Color
 LS 10 = 10G 0 = None  0 = None  BL = Black
   L = Flat Lid   CO = Coffee
     GR = Hunter Green
Ordering Example: TR-LS-10-L-0-BL
WASTE RECEPTACLES
Freestanding and Column-mounted Receptacles
Streetscape | Optional Bonnet Lid Shown
Eclipse
Aluminum waste receptacle with optional flat lid, bonnet and liner.  Sits stop a pedestal base and includes a center message band,
drainage holes and weather resistant powder coat finish.
TR Model Gal. Lid Liner Color
 EC 32 = 32G L = Flat Lid 0 = None BL = Black
   B = Bonnet Lid L = Liner CS = Custom
Ordering Example: TR-EC-32-B-L-BL
Streetscape
26” Diameter, 33” H.  Large freestanding steel waste receptacle with optional bonnet lid.   Includes plastic liner, bottom drainage
holes and weather resistant powder coat finish.
TR Model Gal. Lid Liner Color
 ST 35 = 35G 0 = None L = Liner BL = Black
   B = Bonnet Lid  CO = Coffee
     GR = Hunter Green
Ordering Example: TR-ST-35-B-L-BL
Pillar
4.5 gallon steel fire safe cigarette receptacle available in 5 colors of a weather and UV resistant powder coat.
TR Model Gal. Lid Liner Color
 PL 5 = 5G 0 = None 0 = None CH = Charcoal
     GR = Hunter Green
     CO = Copper
     BL = Black
     SA = Sandstone
Ordering Example: TR-PL-5-0-0-CH Pillar | Charcoal, Hunter Green, Copper, Black, and Sandstone
Coffee
Standard Powder Coat Colors
Black  Hunter Green
Brasco International, Inc.  |  (313) 393-0393   |  info@brasco.com  |  www.brasco.com
Landscape-10 Landscape-20 Landscape-34
Eclipse | Optional Bonnet Lid Shown
Landscape
Steel waste receptacles for column or surface mounting with optional flat or bonnet lids and interior plastic liners.  Includes center
message band, interior retainer bands to secure bags, drainage holes, mounting bracket and weather resistant powder coat finish.
TR Model Gal. Lid Liner Color
 LS 20 = 20G 0 = None  0 = None  BL = Black
  34 = 34G L = Flat Lid  L = Liner  CO = Coffee
   B = Bonnet Lid   GR = Hunter Green
Ordering Example: TR-LS-20-B-0-BL
Aspen Bike Rack
Single hoop aluminum rack with the option to surface mount or inground mount.  Square 2.5”
frame with welded baseplate.
BR Model Width Base Dim. Height Mounting Material
 A 18” 22” W x 6” D 36” I = Inground Aluminum
     S = Surface
       Ordering Example: BR-A-S
Aspen | BR-A-S
BRASCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.
All Brasco bike racks are APBP approved designs, and made from aluminum so will never rust.  They're
powder coated in a standard powder coat or anti-vagrant powder coat.  Select from a wide variety of RAL colors,
or request a custom color match.  All racks can be surface mounted or in-ground mounted to concrete.
Classic Hoop Bike Rack
Single hoop aluminum rack with the option to surface mount or inground mount.  Round 2”
frame with welded baseplate.
BR Model Width Base Dim. Height Mounting Material
 C 18” 22” W x 6” D 36” I = Inground Aluminum
     S = Surface
       Ordering Example: BR-C-S
Classic Hoop | BR-C-S
BIKE RACKS
APBP Approved Aluminum Bike Racks
Brasco International, Inc.  |  (313) 393-0393   |  info@brasco.com  |  www.brasco.com
LED Bollard Bike Rack
Double hoop aluminum rack with LED side illumination and logo topper, available with a Bike, Bike Rider or
Custom logo.  4.5” round frame with welded baseplate.  Surface mounting only.  LED color options: red, green,
purple, blue, white, yellow.
BR Model Width Base Dim. Height Mounting Logo Material
 B 10” 8” Dia. 42” S = Surface B = Bike Aluminum
      R = Rider
      C = Custom
        Ordering Example: BR-B-S-B  LED Bollard | BR-B-S-B
BR Model Width Base Dim. Height Mounting Logo Material
 L 18” 22” W x 6” D 36” I = Inground B = Bike Aluminum
     S = Surface R = Rider
      C = Custom
Ordering Example: BR-L-S-B
Hitch Bike Rack
Double hoop steel bike rack with the option to surface mount or inground mount.
Round 2” frame with welded baseplate.
BR Model Width Base Dim. Height Mounting Material
 H 16” 8” Square 36” I = Inground Steel
     S = Surface
Ordering Example: BR-H-S
Hitch | BR-H-S
Logo Hoop | BR-L-S-B
Logo Hoop Bike Rack
Single hoop aluminum bike rack with welded aluminum logo plate.  Available logos include a Bike, a Bike Rider or
Custom logo.
Brasco bike rack collection, demonstrating the LED
illumination of the Bollard bike rack (BR-B-S-B).  Ideal for
campuses and other bike parking locations with limited
security lighting.  LEDs are available in white, yellow,
purple, blue, green or red.